Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the address of the assignee which was incorrectly listed as Kawasaki-sho previously recorded on Reel 016647 Frame 0111. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the address of the assignee should be listed as Kawasaki-shi.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hideaki Ono	05/01/2005
Keiichi Nakatsugawa	04/28/2005
Yuji Matsumoto	05/11/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited	
Street Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi	
City:	Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11140345

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)940-8986

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 940-6731

Email: james.dade@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: James J. Dade
Address Line 1: 575 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022-8508

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FUJS 21.946

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James J. Dade

PATENT REEL: 016794 FRAME: 0119

500061139

\$40.00

Total Attachments: 4 source=FUJS 21.946#page1.tif

source=FUJS 21.946#page2.tif

source=FUJS 21.946#page3.tif

source=FUJS 21.946#page4.tif

PATENT

REEL: 016794 FRAME: 0120



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

FUUTS 21.946

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

OCTOBER 17, 2005

PTAS



KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN 575 MADISON AVENUE 15TH FLOOR, IP DEPARTMENT NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES DIVISION, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 05/27/2005

REEL/FRAME: 016647/0111 NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

ONO, HIDEAKI

DOC DATE: 05/01/2005

ASSIGNOR:

NAKATSUGAWA, KEIICHI

DOC DATE: 04/28/2005

ASSIGNOR:

MATSUMOTO, YUJI

DOC DATE: 05/11/2005

ASSIGNEE:

FUJITSU LIMITED

1-1 KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME, NAKAHARA-

- GHO, KANAGAWA, JAPAN SK:

211-8588

016647/0111 PAGE 2

SERIAL NUMBER: 11140345

FILING DATE: 05/27/2005

PATENT NUMBER:

ISSUE DATE:

TITLE: APPLICATION HANDOVER METHOD FOR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM, AND

MOBILITY MANAGEMENT NODE AND MOBILE NODE USED IN THE MOBILE

COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM

THERESA FREDERICK, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

> **PATENT REEL: 016794 FRAME: 0122**

Customer Number: 026304

|--|--|--|--|--|

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	103015851		
RECORDATION FORM	Attorney Docket No.:		
PATENT	S ONLY FUJS 21.946		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Hideaki ONO	Name: FUJITSU LIMITED		
Keiichi NAKATSUGAWA Yuji MATSUMOTO	Internal Address:		
May 1, 2005 April 28, 2005			
Execution Date(s) May 11, 2005	Street Address: 1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa		
✓ Assignment Merger	City:		
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:		
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Japan Zip: 211-8588		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No		
	document is being filed together with a new application.		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents		
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1		
Name: Katten Muchin Rosenman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00		
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 575 Madison Avenue	Enclosed		
15th Floor, IP Department	None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City: New York	8. Payment Information		
State: New York Zip: 10022-2585	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
Phone Number: 212-940-8800	b. Deposit Account Number 50-1290		
Fax Number: 212-940-8986/8987	Katten Muchin Zavis		
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Rosenman		
9. Signature:	May 27, 2005		
Signature	Date		
Brian S. Myers	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

06/06/2005 GTDM11 00000009 501290 11140345 01 FC:8021 40.00 MA

FX.693.0350997-US

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.0 inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	0), and of other good and valuab	ole consideration paid to the undersigned
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby ac ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to		GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
(Title of Invention) APPLICATION HANDOVER METHOD FOR MO	BILE COMMUNICATIONS S	YSTEM, AND MOBILITY
MANAGEMENT NODE AND MOBILE NODE US	SED IN THE MOBILE COMM	UNICATIONS SYSTEM
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:	and/or for which applicatio	n for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on;	(Insert date of execution of ap	plication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on,		eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
Serial No;	data, when known.	
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereon, including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "sa	for the full term or terms for which	the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGI which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or experincluding in the preparation and prosecution of said application reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation cats to include but not be limited to executing all papers, inclusively many contents and obtaining and producing evidence.	edient, for securing, maintaining and on(s) and the issuance of said Letter or other legal proceeding which may	d enforcing protection for said invention, s Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, y arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has	s (have) affixed his/her/their signati	ure(s).
1) Hidlaki Ono	Hideaki ONO	May. 1, 2005
(Signature) 2) Wilchel Rab a TAUGANNA	<i>(Type Name)</i> Keiichi NAKATSUGAWA	April 28, 2005
(Signature) () Wy matsumoto	(Type Name) Yuji MATSUMOTO	May, 11 200 (
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 016794 FRAME: 0124

RECORDED: 11/17/2005